

Arroweb™ Ink System

Arroweb Low Tack, Mid Tack, High Tack and Cover Inks

Printing Inks For Heatset

Application	Product Type	Substrate	Options
Retail Insert	ARROWEB Low Tack Inks	Newsprint, SC, LWC	Enhanced Rub Resistance, Special Hues
Magazine	ARROWEB Mid Tack Inks	SC, LWC, Coated up to 80 lbs.	Coatability, Enhanced Rub Resistance, Special Hues
Catalogue	ARROWEB Mid Tack Inks High Tack Inks	LWC, Coated up to 100 lbs.	Coatability, Enhanced Rub Resistance, Special Hues
Commercial Heatset	ARROWEB Mid Tack Inks High Tack Inks	Uncoated, SC, LWC, Coated up to 80 lbs.	Coatability, Enhanced Rub Resistance, Special Hues
Book	ARROWEB Mid Tack Inks	Uncoated, LWC, Coated, Matte	Coatability, Enhanced Rub Resistance, Special Hues
Cover	ARROWEB Cover Inks	50-100 lb. Cover Stock	Coatability, Enhanced Rub Resistance, Laser Safe, Stampable, Squalene Resistant, Low Odor

Each Arroweb product is available in standard, premium, and platinum strength grades and has options available for enhanced rub resistance, coatability, and special hues.





ArrowebTM Ink System

Arroweb Low Tack, Mid Tack, High Tack and Cover Inks

efficiencies and quality. The right products. The right partners. **Material Safety Data Sheets.**

Ask about our complete line of blending bases and our special formulas, including vibrant, coatable fluorescent inks.

Whatever your application, there's an Arroweb ink system that's right for you. Our experts will help you identify the best inks to maximize your production

Flint Group's broad, powerful product range makes a difference throughout your pressroom. As partners, we can help make a difference in your business.

Please contact Flint Group for packaging information and

Rely on us

to bring greater value to your pressroom.

Flint Group Print Media North America 14909 N. Beck Road Plymouth, MI 48170 +1 734 781 4600 printmedia.na@flintgrp.com The aim of our technical documents is to inform and advise our customers. The information provided herein is correct to the best of Flint Group's knowledge. Customers are responsible for confirming suitability of this product for their application. In no event shall Flint Group be liable for any errors, facts or opinions contained herein, or any claims by any party alleging reliance on these materials, regardless of the form of action.

Product names followed by a ® are trademarks registered by a Flint Group company.

Version 7/2016 Page 2 of 2